ACCURATE SURGICAL & SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS®
For diamond perfect performance™
accurate surgical & scientific instruments corporation
800.645.3569 516.333.2570    fax: 516.997.4948     west coast: 800.255.9378
e-mail: orders@accuratesurgical.com     internet: www.accuratesurgical.com
• Nerve & Tendon Cutting Sets
• Arteriotomy Set
™

PERIPHERAL NERVES & TENDONS
Nerve and Tendon Cutting Sets
COMPLETE SET OF NERVE AND
TENDON HOLDING FORCEPS
INCLUDES:
• 5 new small-diameter nerve
holding forceps for surgery of
the small digits.
• 6 nerve and tendon forceps for
surgery of the large digits and
wrist.
• Blade holder.
• Large sterilization box.
ASSI.NHS2 Complete set consists of:
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION NERVE DIA.
(A) ASSI.NHF0.5 1 Holding Forceps 0.5mm
(B) ASSI.NHF1 1 Holding Forceps 1mm
(C) ASSI.NHF1.5 1 Holding Forceps 1.5mm
(D) ASSI.NHF2 1 Holding Forceps 2mm
(E) ASSI.NHF2.5 1 Holding Forceps 2.5mm
(F) ASSI.NHF3 1 Holding Forceps 3mm
(G) ASSI.NHF3.5 1 Holding Forceps 3.5mm
(H) ASSI.NHF4 1 Holding Forceps 4mm
(I) ASSI.NHF5 1 Holding Forceps 5mm
(J) ASSI.NHF6 1 Holding Forceps 6mm
(K) ASSI.NHF7 1 Holding Forceps 7mm
(L) ASSI.BHS12 1 Blade Holder, straight, 12cm
(M) ASSI.ICN1220 1 Sterilization Box, 12 x 20cm
**ASSI.CBS35 * 2 Individual Straight Blades, 35mm sterile (complimentary)
* We recommend that you order 1 pkg. ASSI.CBS35 (10 straight blades), with initial purchase of the set.
** Not shown. (Illustrated on page 4 & 8.) Replacement parts sold separately. (See page 4.)
ASSI.NHS2
NERVE AND TENDON

ASSI.CBS35 blade is recommended.
Use ASSI.SAS15T serrated blade scissors to trim single fascicles or small
groups of fascicles.
™
5
ACCURATE SURGICAL & SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS®
For diamond perfect performance™
800.645.3569 516.333.2570    fax: 516.997.4948     west coast: 800.255.9378     www.accuratesurgical.com
accurate surgical & scientific instruments corporation
VASCULAR SURGERY
Arteriotomy Set
For End-to-Side Microvascular Anastomosis.
Catalog No. Description
ASSI® ART1 Arteriotomy Set
(consists of 3 clamps, blade holder and sterilization box)
A ASSI.ART12 Arteriotomy Clamp tip dia. 1.2mm
B ASSI.ART18 Arteriotomy Clamp tip dia. 1.8mm
C ASSI.ART24 Arteriotomy Clamp tip dia. 2.4mm
D ASSI.BHS12 Blade Holder, straight, 12cm
E ASSI.ICN913 Sterilization Box, 9 x 13cm
** ASSI.CBS303 * 1 Pack of 10 Cutting Blades, 30mm (not shown)
straight, tapered point, sterile (not included in set)
* We recommend that you order 1 pack CBS303 with initial purchase of the set.
** Not shown. (illustrated on page 8.)  Replacement parts sold separately. (See page 4 & 8.)
REPLACEMENT